
Create a Family Calendar for any year in this worksheet. Helpful instructions on how to use this worksheet are in cells in this column. Next instruction is in cell A3.

Important Dates Important Dates

PCC Closed Good Friday

Annual calendar is in cells C24 through AJ49, January calendar in cells C25 to I31, February calendar in cells L25 to R31, March calendar in cells U25 to AA31, and April calendar in cells AD25 to AJ31.

Month names are in this row. January label is in cell C24, February label in cell L24, March in U24, and April in AD24.
Weekday names are in this row. January weekday names are in cells C25 to I25, February weekdays in cells L25 to R25, March weekdays in cells U25 to AA25, and April weekdays in cells AD25 to AJ25.Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
Dates are auto updated in this row. January dates are in cells at right, cells C26 to I31, February dates in cells L26 to R31, March dates in cells U26 to AA31, and April in cells AD26 to AJ31. Next instruction is in cell A32.1 2 3 4 1 1 1 2 3 4 5
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May calendar is in cells C34 to I40, June calendar in cells L34 to R40, July calendar in cells U34 to AA40, and August calendar in cells AD34 to AJ40.
Month names are in this row. May label is in cell C33, June label in cell L33, July in U33, and August in AD33.
Weekday names are in this row. May weekday names in cells C34 to I34, June weekdays in cells L34 to R34, July weekdays in cells U34 to AA34, and August weekdays in cells AD34 to AJ34.Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
Dates are auto updated in this row. May dates are in cells at right, cells C35 to I40, June dates in cells L35 to R40, July dates in cells U35 to AA35, and August in cells AD35 to AJ40.Next instruction is in cell A41.1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
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September calendar is in cells C43 to I49, October calendar in cells L43 to R49, November calendar in cells U43 through AA49, and December calendar in cells AD43 to AJ49.
Month names are in this row. September label is in cell C42, October label in cell L42, November in U42, and December in AD42.
Weekday names are in this row. September weekday names in cells C43 to I43, October weekdays in cells L43 to R43, November weekdays in cells U43 to AA43, and December weekdays in cells AD43 to AJ43.Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Co Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
Dates are auto updated in this row. September dates are in cells at right, cells C44 to I49, October dates in cells L44 to R49, November dates in cells U44 to AA49, and December in cells AD44 to AJ49.1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Happy Valentine's Day!

1/1/2025

2/7/2025

7/4/2025

8/8/2025

9/1/2025

10/31/2025

11/27-11/28

12/24-12/25

12/31/2025

Presbyterian Child Center 2025

PCC Closed In-Service Day

PCC Closed Labor Day

Happy Halloween!

PCC Closed Happy Thanksgiving!

PCC Closed New Years

PCC Closed In-service Day

PCC Closed 4th of July!

2/14/2025

PCC Closed Merry Christmas!

3/17/2025 Happy St. Patrick's Day!

Happy Easter!

PCC Closed Memorial Day

PCC Closed In-service Day

4/20/2025

5/26/2025

6/6/2025

September October November December

January February March April

May June July August

11/7/2025 PCC Closed In-service Day4/18/2025

PCC Closes at 4pm


